TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e.V.

1. Mannschaft

QTTR 05.08.24 Diff.
1.1 Dragos, Dan Dumitru 1826 1826 0
1.2 Roth, Tim 1824 1827 3
13 Krey, Simon 1740 1740 0
1.4 Bierwirth, Arne 1728 1728 0
2. Mannschaft

QTTR 05.08.24 Diff.
2.1 Fieser, Stefan 1702 1702 0
2.2 Thamer, Alexander 1664 1664 0
2.3 Quehl, Bernd 1625 1625 0
2.4 Krey, Moritz 1617 1617 0
3. Mannschaft

QTTR 05.08.24 Diff.
3.1 Siebert, Fabian 1635 1650 15
3.2 Euler, Robert 1568 1579 11
3.3 Bierwirth, Norbert 1572 1572 0
34 Kalbfleisch, Timo 1552 1552 0
4. Mannschaft

QTTR 05.08.24 Diff.
4.1 Hergert, Reinhold 1563 1563 0
4.2 Walther, Friedhelm 1539 1539 0
4.3 Ploch, Tobias 1528 1528 0
4.4 Hergert, Niklas 1451 1451 0



5. Mannschaft

51
5.2
53
54

Kropf, Daniel
Burkhardt, Reiner
Jackel, Dirk

Lotz, Dominik

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8

Stumpf, Reinhold
Stumpf, Erik

Koch, Bernd
Bierwirth, Susanne
Klaus, Gert
Klemm, Roland
Brethauer, Hans
Kropf, Horst

QTTR

1473
1378
1354
1242

QTTR
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